Platsderiz

Apéritif
@ Entrée?2

L es 10 plus populaires

@ Baguette

11

12

10

11



Pizza

v Q Pizza francaise
o

Chicken

e Poulet frit

Plateaux

Viande de porc

14

12



’ Porc

Rigatoni

Rigatonis ala Chef

&

Fleisch - Schweinesteak

Sonstiges

‘“’ Sashimis

Eiskugeln

Caramel

@

10



Bread

Le Cénacle

@ Entréel
@ Entrée 3

Non classé

@ Plat 2

@ Plat 1

G soupe afghane
w Dessert

10

12

11

10



